Route 25
ID#
B52
B46
B47

B506
B472
B473
B471
B48
B58
B49
B505
B50
B56

B468
B469
B52

Loop

Mitchell Ave

Oro Dam Blvd
Oro Dam Blvd
Oro Dam Blvd
Feather River Blvd
Feather River Blvd
Feather River Blvd
Feather River Blvd
Feather River Blvd
Feather River Blvd
Mitchell Ave
Mitchell Ave

E. 5th St

Cross Street
Spencer Ave
Myers St

E. 5th St

E. 5th St

Oro Dam Blvd
Feather River Cinema
Oro Dam Blvd
Oro Dam Blvd
Mitchell Ave
Mitchell Ave
E. 5th St

E. 5th St
Pomona Ave

Flag Stop on Robinson between 5th and Myers

Myers St
Myers St
Mitchell Ave

Robinson St
Wilcox Ave
Spencer Ave

Locations in Bold indicate Timepoints listed in the schedule

Landmark

(Oroville Transit Center)
(Subway)

(Las Plumas Plaza)
(Holiday Inn Express)
(WalMart)

(Feather River Cinema)
(ARCO Gas Station)
(Freedoms Homes)
(Waffle Shop)

(Sunset Inn)

(Boulder Creek Apts)
(DMV)

(Playtown Park)

(Public Parking Lot)
(Curves)
(Oroville Transit Center)



