Route 25

ID#	Loop	Cross Street	Landmark
B52	Mitchell Ave	Spencer Ave	(Oroville Transit Center)
B46	Oro Dam Blvd	Myers St	(Subway)
B47	Oro Dam Blvd	E. 5th St	(Las Plumas Plaza)
B506	Oro Dam Blvd	E. 5th St	(Holiday Inn Express)
B472	Feather River Blvd	Oro Dam Blvd	(WalMart)
B473	Feather River Blvd	Feather River Cinema	(Feather River Cinema)
B471	Feather River Blvd	Oro Dam Blvd	(ARCO Gas Station)
B48	Feather River Blvd	Oro Dam Blvd	(Freedoms Homes)
B58	Feather River Blvd	Mitchell Ave	(Waffle Shop)
B49	Feather River Blvd	Mitchell Ave	(Sunset Inn)
B505	Mitchell Ave	E. 5th St	(Boulder Creek Apts)
B50	Mitchell Ave	E. 5th St	(DMV)
B56	E. 5th St	Pomona Ave	(Playtown Park)
	Flag Stop on Robinson between 5th and Myers		
B468	Myers St	Robinson St	(Public Parking Lot)
B469	Myers St	Wilcox Ave	(Curves)
B52	Mitchell Ave	Spencer Ave	(Oroville Transit Center)

Locations in **Bold** indicate Timepoints listed in the schedule